
2010 Kiwanis-YellowJacket CC Invitational MS Girls
Shawnee Lookout Park - 3200 Meters

9-16-2010
Results by Greg Stuart

7th Grade

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Walnut Hills 32 1 2 5 7 17 19 15:56.3 2:45.6
2 Liberty 55 9 10 11 12 13 27 29 16:43.7 0:32.6
3 South Dearborn 61 6 8 14 15 18 21 22 16:49.7 1:12.3
4 Grace St. Johns 66 3 4 16 20 23 24 25 16:58.2 2:25.0
5 Mt Healthy 147 26 28 30 31 32 25:37.6 11:06.5

Incomplete Teams: Reading

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Walnut Hills
1 Skylar Bruggeman, 7 14:30.9
2 Casey Becker, 7 15:38.0
5 Emily Segers, 7 16:06.5
7 Cassi VanDeventer, 7 16:09.8
17 Kaleigh Lamb, 7 17:16.4
19 Isabella Geis, 7 17:33.4

Total Time = 79:41.4     Total Places = 32

2. Liberty
9 Claire Combs, 7 16:29.6
10 Miranda Bryant, 7 16:35.5
11 Alli Dick, 7 16:37.7
12 Erin Graska, 7 16:53.8
13 Kaylee Rice, 7 17:02.2
27 Adayla Giuliano, 7 19:57.0
29 Amanda Maharg, 7 20:59.5

Total Time = 83:38.6     Total Places = 55

3. South Dearborn
6 Erika Beil, 7 16:09.2
8 Maria Lewis, 7 16:29.0
14 Brenna Burke, 7 17:04.1
15 Avery Quinlan, 7 17:04.7
18 Hannah Worthington, 7 17:21.4
21 Natalie Townsend, 7 18:02.4
22 Olivia Sizemore, 7 18:05.9

Total Time = 84:08.3     Total Places = 61

4. Grace St. Johns
3 Natalie Lienhart, 7 15:47.9
4 Emily Anneken, 7 15:57.7
16 Kirsten Goldick, 7 17:10.6
20 Shelby Waterson, 7 17:42.0
23 Sarah Newsom, 7 18:12.9
24 Kati Cleary, 7 18:45.9
25 Megan Cleary, 7 18:51.1

Total Time = 84:51.0     Total Places = 66

5. Mt Healthy
26 Madison Poole, 7 19:50.6
28 Makayla Boyd, 7 20:05.8
30 Caitlyn Donohue, 7 26:36.8
31 Pearl Chu, 7 30:37.9
32 Alexis Thomas, 7 30:57.0

Total Time = 128:07.9     Total Places = 147



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Skylar Bruggeman, 7 14:30.9 Walnut Hills
2 2 Casey Becker, 7 15:38.0 Walnut Hills
3 3 Natalie Lienhart, 7 15:47.9 Grace St. Johns
4 4 Emily Anneken, 7 15:57.7 Grace St. Johns
5 5 Emily Segers, 7 16:06.5 Walnut Hills
6 6 Erika Beil, 7 16:09.2 South Dearborn
7 7 Cassi VanDeventer, 7 16:09.8 Walnut Hills
8 8 Maria Lewis, 7 16:29.0 South Dearborn
9 9 Claire Combs, 7 16:29.6 Liberty
10 10 Miranda Bryant, 7 16:35.5 Liberty
11 11 Alli Dick, 7 16:37.7 Liberty
12 12 Erin Graska, 7 16:53.8 Liberty
13 13 Kaylee Rice, 7 17:02.2 Liberty
14 14 Brenna Burke, 7 17:04.1 South Dearborn
15 15 Avery Quinlan, 7 17:04.7 South Dearborn
16 16 Kirsten Goldick, 7 17:10.6 Grace St. Johns
17 17 Kaleigh Lamb, 7 17:16.4 Walnut Hills
18 18 Hannah Worthington, 7 17:21.4 South Dearborn
19 19 Isabella Geis, 7 17:33.4 Walnut Hills
20 20 Shelby Waterson, 7 17:42.0 Grace St. Johns
21 21 Natalie Townsend, 7 18:02.4 South Dearborn
22 22 Olivia Sizemore, 7 18:05.9 South Dearborn
23 23 Sarah Newsom, 7 18:12.9 Grace St. Johns
24 Madison VanWinkle, 7 18:44.9 South Dearborn
25 24 Kati Cleary, 7 18:45.9 Grace St. Johns
26 25 Megan Cleary, 7 18:51.1 Grace St. Johns
27 Kathryn Witzgall, 7 19:36.9 Grace St. Johns
28 26 Madison Poole, 7 19:50.6 Mt Healthy
29 27 Adayla Giuliano, 7 19:57.0 Liberty
30 28 Makayla Boyd, 7 20:05.8 Mt Healthy
31 Morgan Barrett, 7 20:29.5 South Dearborn
32 Haley Lane, 7 20:42.9 South Dearborn
33 29 Amanda Maharg, 7 20:59.5 Liberty
34 Kailynn McComas, 7 21:10.7 Reading
35 Kaeleigh Canada, 7 22:08.9 South Dearborn
36 Hannah Bryner, 7 22:41.2 Reading
37 Amber Secrest, 7 22:57.4 South Dearborn
38 Hannah Sparks, 7 24:24.7 South Dearborn
39 30 Caitlyn Donohue, 7 26:36.8 Mt Healthy
40 Kiele Thompson, 7 28:03.9 Reading
41 Brittany Burns, 7 30:37.6 South Dearborn
42 31 Pearl Chu, 7 30:37.9 Mt Healthy
43 Cheyenne Carlisle, 7 30:56.7 Reading
44 32 Alexis Thomas, 7 30:57.0 Mt Healthy


